
1) SDoC ID No:

Submitted to ( Customer ):

Issuers name:

2)

Issuers adress:

Object(s) of the declaration: 1)

3) 2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

The object of declaration described above is in conformity with the requirement of the following documents:

4)

Document No.: Edition Date of issue:

5)

Additional 

6) Information:

Signed for and on behalf of:

(Place of issue) Date of issue

7) (Name, function) (Signature)

Takasago JAPAN

A. Fujii, Manager of QC Dep't

1

Title:

2024/6/4

EAGLE INDUSTRY CO.,LTD.

4

QA-MANUAL (ZC01Z01K) Rev.3

SR/CONF/45 The Hong Kong International Convention for 

the Safe and Environmentally Sound Recycling of Ships

3

 

EMSA's Best Practice Guidance on the IHM

EAGLE INDUSTRY CO.,LTD.

2-13-23, Shinhama, Arai-cho, Takasago, Hyogo, JAPAN

INTERMEDIATE SHAFT BEARING(All Type)

2 2013/11/20

 IMO Guidelines in Resolution MEPC.379(80)

SUPPLIERS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

for Material Declaration Management
(Please refer to IMO Resolution MEPC.379(80))

SD_KEMEL_20240604

2009/5/19

Regulation EU No. 1257/2013

2016/10/28

2023/1/1

品質管理部

QUALITY CONTROL
DEPARTMENT

EKK

KEMEL


