SUPPLIERS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

for Material Declaration Management

(Please refer to IMO Resolution MEPC.379(80))

SDoC ID No:		SD_KEMEL_2	0240604			
Submitted to (Custo	omer):					
Issuers name:		EAGLE INDUSTRY CO.,LTD.				
Issuers adress:		2-13-23, Shinhama, Arai-cho, Takasago, Hyogo, JAPAN				
Object(s) of the dec	2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7) 8) 9) 10)			RING(All Type)		
Document No.:	ation described	l above is in con	formity with the	requirement of the foll	lowing documen	ts: Date of issue
1	IMO Guidelines in Resolution MEPC.379(80)					2023/1/1
2	Regulation	EU No. 1257/2013				2013/11/20
EMSA's Best Practice Guidance on the IHM						2016/10/28
SR/CONF/45 The Hong Kong International Convention for the Safe and Environmentally Sound Recycling of Ships						2009/5/19
Additional Information:	QA-MANU	AL (ZC01Z01K)	Rev.3			
Signed for and on b						
Takasago JAPAN (Place of issue)	CO.,E1D.	2024/6/4 Date of issue		A. Try	EKK QUALITY CONTINE KEME A質管理部	MARINE DILISION
A. Fujii, Manager of (Name, function)	QC Dep't		(Signature)		業株式会社界	низ